

## DONLIN GOLD COMMUNITY SUPPORT APPLICATION

All funds from Donlin Gold are used within the state for the benefit of Alaskans. Donation requests can be sent to the Donlin Gold office, 2525 C St., Suite 450 Anchorage, AK 99503 or by email to info@donlingold.com.

## PLEASE SEND REQUESTS AT LEAST 45 DAYS PRIOR TO THE DATE FUNDS ARE NEEDED.

| REQUESTOR                                | Date: |
|--|-------|
| Name of Organization:                    |       |
| Name and Date of Event:                  |       |
| Contact Name and Phone:                  |       |
| Mailing Address:                         |       |
| City, State, Zip:                        |       |
| Email:                                   |       |
| Tax Exempt? Yes No Type of Organization: |       |

Organization's most recent financial statement and/or current budget for this event is attached. A completed W9 and/or proof of non-profit status is attached (required of new applicants only) Donlin Gold is unable to give donations to individuals.

What is the primary function/purpose of your organization?

What community need does your organization serve?

## PURPOSE OF REQUEST

What is the purpose of this funding request?

Amount you are requesting from Donlin Gold: \$\_\_\_\_\_\_ Total amount needed for your event/program: \$\_\_\_\_\_\_ Have you requested donations from other sources? Yes No

If yes, please list your major contributors and the amount of funding received or pledged:

If approved, will this donation create opportunities for matching funds from other entities? Yes No If yes, please explain:

If approved, how many people will benefit directly from this donation?

If this request supports a specific event, please provide the date(s) and location of the event(s):

Are any Donlin Gold employees involved in your organization?YesNoIf yes, please list their names and their function within your organization:

How will Donlin Gold be recognized as a sponsor of your organization and/or event?

Newspaper

Facebook

Radio

Other (please explain)

If your organization has previously received funding from Donlin Gold, the following will be required before receiving new funding:

A report on how the funds were spent.

## Additional requested items:

Photos of the event, if available (these will be placed on the Donlin Gold Facebook page or newsletter), and

Description of acknowledgment given to Donlin Gold for the donation.

Note: Please attach any additional information that may assist our consideration of this request.